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総合リザルト

H1 H2 H1 H2 合計
1 88 ペヤングGORO チラインRC 51 CRF150R 1 2 50 47 97
2 12 川西　晴之 OKD　モトテイスト　with XPK 42 KDX220SR 3 1 45 50 95
3 420 O・K・D O・K・D　モトテイスト 36 CRF125F 5 5 41 41 82
4 15 折登 敬 バンザイダート 49 CRF100F 6 6 40 40 80
5 8 高橋 徹 イカサマライダーズ・MX 49 CRF150RⅡ 10 4 36 43 79
6 214 千田 章子 バンザイダート RM85L 2 14 47 32 79
7 6 Tanack サイクル・ロード・イトーＲＴ 25 CRF150R 7 7 39 39 78
8 27 ガチムチドラ１ R.P.SANTANA 33 XLR250 14 3 32 45 77
9 83 まるふく 63 CRF150RⅡ 8 8 38 38 76
10 55 長谷川 研 ウィリー松浦ファミリー 51 CRF100 4 13 43 33 76
11 122 佐々木 洋昌 モトクロス小世界GP 45 CRF100 9 9 37 37 74
12 20 チロ サイクル・ロード・イトーＲＴ 49 CRF250L 12 10 34 36 70
13 39 遅！？ 34 YZ85 11 11 35 35 70
14 25 森内 恒竜 20 YZ85 13 12 33 34 67

順位 No 名前 チーム名 年齢 車両
順位 ポイント

決勝 ヒート１ リザルト
順位 No 名前 チーム名 年齢 車両 周回数 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

1 88 ペヤングGORO チラインRC 51 CRF150R 11 50
2 214 千田 章子 バンザイダート RM85L 11 47
3 12 川西　晴之 OKD　モトテイスト　with XPK 42 KDX220SR 11 45
4 55 長谷川 研 ウィリー松浦ファミリー 51 CRF100 11 43
5 420 O・K・D O・K・D　モトテイスト 36 CRF125F 11 41
6 15 折登 敬 バンザイダート 49 CRF100F 11 40
7 6 Tanack サイクル・ロード・イトーＲＴ 25 CRF150R 11 39
8 83 まるふく 63 CRF150RⅡ 11 38
9 122 佐々木 洋昌 モトクロス小世界GP 45 CRF100 11 37
10 8 高橋 徹 イカサマライダーズ・MX 49 CRF150RⅡ 11 36
11 39 遅！？ 34 YZ85 11 35
12 20 チロ サイクル・ロード・イトーＲＴ 49 CRF250L 10 34
13 25 森内 恒竜 20 YZ85 10 33
14 27 ガチムチドラ１ R.P.SANTANA 33 XLR250 9 32

決勝 ヒート１ ラップチャート
順位 1周 2周 3周 4周 5周 6周 7周 8周 9周 10周 11周

1 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88
2 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 214 214
3 214 214 214 214 214 214 214 214 214 12 12
4 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55
5 20 20 420 420 420 420 420 420 420 420 420
6 420 420 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15
7 15 15 20 20 20 6 6 6 6 6 6
8 27 27 27 27 6 8 8 8 83 83 83
9 6 6 6 6 8 83 83 83 122 122 122
10 8 8 8 8 122 122 122 122 8 8 8
11 122 122 122 122 83 39 39 39 39 39 39
12 83 83 83 83 39 25 25 20 20 20
13 39 39 39 39 25 20 20 25 25 25
14 25 25 25 25 27 27 27 27 27

決勝 ヒート２ リザルト
順位 No 名前 チーム名 年齢 車両 周回数 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

1 12 川西　晴之 OKD　モトテイスト　with XPK 42 KDX220SR 11 50
2 88 ペヤングGORO チラインRC 51 CRF150R 11 47
3 27 ガチムチドラ１ R.P.SANTANA 33 XLR250 11 45
4 8 高橋 徹 イカサマライダーズ・MX 49 CRF150RⅡ 11 43
5 420 O・K・D O・K・D　モトテイスト 36 CRF125F 11 41
6 15 折登 敬 バンザイダート 49 CRF100F 11 40
7 6 Tanack サイクル・ロード・イトーＲＴ 25 CRF150R 11 39
8 83 まるふく 63 CRF150RⅡ 11 38
9 122 佐々木 洋昌 モトクロス小世界GP 45 CRF100 11 37
10 20 チロ サイクル・ロード・イトーＲＴ 49 CRF250L 11 36
11 39 遅！？ 34 YZ85 11 35
12 25 森内 恒竜 20 YZ85 11 34
13 55 長谷川 研 ウィリー松浦ファミリー 51 CRF100 10 33
14 214 千田 章子 バンザイダート RM85L 3 32

決勝 ヒート２ ラップチャート
順位 1周 2周 3周 4周 5周 6周 7周 8周 9周 10周 11周

1 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12
2 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88
3 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27
4 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
5 420 420 420 420 420 420 420 420 420 420 420
6 214 214 214 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15
7 20 20 15 122 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
8 15 15 122 6 83 83 83 83 83 83 83
9 6 122 6 83 122 122 122 122 122 122 122
10 122 6 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
11 83 83 83 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39
12 39 39 39 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25
13 25 25 25 55 55 55 55 55 55 55
14 55 55 55


